
Nationale LD
Huy 26.6.2022

Pégase CO

Netsi WODAJO
TROL
Circuit : D40
Distance : 3600m (Dénivelé 50m)
Temps : 1:22:38 (22'57"/km)

3/6 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Ellen BOURGONJON 1:11:34
2. Leslie CRETTELS 1:14:02

1. 96 00:07:49 511m 15'18"/km
2. 113 00:05:15 00:13:04 236m 22'15"/km
3. 84 00:15:13 00:28:17 530m 28'43"/km
4. 139 00:10:05 00:38:22 365m 27'38"/km
5. 108 00:04:57 00:43:19 59m 83'54"/km
6. 142 00:09:33 00:52:52 352m 27'08"/km
7. 106 00:06:52 00:59:44 319m 21'32"/km
8. 89 00:12:08 01:11:52 306m 39'39"/km
9. 125 00:01:35 01:13:27 106m 14'56"/km

10. 79 00:04:07 01:17:34 342m 12'02"/km
11. 151 00:04:04 01:21:38 270m 15'04"/km
12. 165 00:00:43 01:22:21 103m 6'57"/km
13. 999 00:00:17 01:22:38 82m 3'27"/km
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